
Fountain Court Bar

Drinks Menu
Champagne
Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale NV 

Joseph Perrier Royale Rosé NV 

Amori Prosecco, Vinicola NV 

Privilege Blanc de Blancs, Varichon 
        et Clerc NV

BottleGlass (125ml)

£15.00

£9.00 £36.00

£65.00

£85.00

£30.00£8.00

Rosé
Pato Torrente Rosé 2021 

Domaine Coussin 'La Croix du Prieur' Rosé 

BottleGlass (175ml)

£7.00 £26.00

£28.00

White
Middle Temple Bordeaux Blanc 

Instinct Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Pask 
        Winery, Marlborough

Grottaia Vermentino 2023, Caccia Al Piano

BottleGlass (175ml)

£7.00 £26.00

£30.00

£32.00

Red
Middle Temple Claret  

Domaine de la Grosse Pierre, Chiroubles  
        ‘La Grosse Pierre’ 2020 (Garden)

Lautarul Pinot Noir 2022, Cramele Recaș

BottleGlass (175ml)

£7.00 £26.00

£32.00

£30.00



Beer
Birra Moretti 

Birra Moretti (Bucket x5)

Birra Moretti Zero

Cornish Orchards Gold Cider 

Camden Hells

£5.00

£20.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

Spirits
Pimms No 1 Jug

Gordon's Gin & Tonic (25ml)

Aperol Spritz

£28.00

£7.00

£11.50
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Soft Drinks
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Fanta Orange

Sprite Zero 

Cawston Press Sparkling Ginger Beer 

Cawston Press Sparkling Cloudy Apple 

Cawston Press Sparkling Elderflower
Lemonade 

Cawston Press Rhubarb

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water 

Kingsdown Water (Still, Sparkling) 330ml

Kingsdown Water (Still, Sparkling) 750ml

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.00

£3.50



Cheese Platter

A selection of three fine British 
cheeses, served with:
Crisp celery
Artisan bread
Caramelised onion compote
Fresh grapes

£16.00 per person

Vegan Antipasti

A vibrant selection of plant-based 
favourites, including:
Beetroot houmous
Roasted Mediterranean vegetables
Dolmades
Sun-blush tomatoes
Mixed olives
Artisan bread

£13.00 per person

Charcuterie Platter

A hand-picked assortment of cured
meats, served with:
House pickles
Traditional piccalilli
Artisan bread

£16.00 per person

Nibbles
Mixed olives
Roasted mixed nuts
Chilli rice crackers
Wasabi nuts
A selection of crisps

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

Ice Cream
Brontë Pistachio
Madagascan Vanilla
Sea Salted Caramel
Mango Sorbet (Ve)
Dark Chocolate Sorbet (Ve)

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
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